

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).904/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2005 in CRLA No. 46/2000 in CRLA No. 789/2001 of T  
he

HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AJAY PANDIT @ JAGDISH DAYABHAI PATEL&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 18/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Interim order to continue during the pendency of the appeal.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master