

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 864 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

AJAY PANDIT @ JAGDISH DAYABHAI PATEL&ANR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)

Date: 21/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, additional documents to be filed

before 26.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

rd